Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06
December Payment

23 Judith Basin County

0464 Stanford K-12 Schools District: # 12

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0469 Hobson K-12 Schools District: # 25

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0471 Raynesford Elem District: # 49

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0472 Geyser Elem District: # 58

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0473 Geyser H S District: # 58

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid
Special Education

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
12/15/2005 10:40:53 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

45,260.10
3,137.98

53,402.05
1,955.81

3,247.63
110.97

18,558.63
1,205.51

22,025.52
1,391.48

142,493.93
7,801.75

48,398.08

55,357.86

3,358.60

19,764.14

23,417.00

150,295.68
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